Feed TheBirds (Mary Poppins)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Location

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Adjective

Type Of Person

Adjective

Verb You Do To Someone (Slap, Kick, Lick)

Noun - Plurd

Verb You Do To Someone (Slap, Kick, Lick)

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Type Of Person (Plural)

Type Of Person (Plural)

Verb - Base Form

Verb You Do To Someone (Slap, Kick, Lick)

Noun - Plura



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Present EndsIn S

25. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

26. Verb - Present EndsIn S




Feed TheBirds (Mary Poppins)

Early each day to the steps of thelittle comes. In her
own way to the people she calls, "come, my bag full of
; come thelittle . Show them you
, and you'll be if you do. Their are
hungry. Their are so CAll it takesis from you." "Feed
the ," that's what she cries while overhead her the
skies. All around the cathedral the and
down as she her . Although you can't seeiit
she they are every time someone shows that he
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